o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Application Id
Agent Id

Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked During Visit

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation

Family Member Count

Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence
Neighbour Check 1 (Name)
Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FNUxgOAH
R001387183
Loan

Shiv Karan

,+Rudauli+Uttar Pradesh+224120

8318844026
Uttar Pradesh 224120
Yes

Local

Shiv Karan
Self

Bidhar Rudauli
Difficult

Yes
8318844026
42
Postgraduate
Aadhar Card
Married

Yes

Salaried - Government
5

2

Owned

ok

Positive

Positive



28 CPV Status Positive

29 Remarks Customer Available and Verified
30 Negative Area Tag No

31 Verification Type Residential

32 Latitude 26.7128422

33 Longitude 81.7751069

34 Case Id 46624

35 Date Of Report 2025-08-26

36 Time Of Report 19:17:56

37 Date of Allocation 2025-08-24

38 Time of Allocation 13:45:59

39 residence_photo_with_name_plate

b & 03305 6%&:%?88&‘"‘3" Mn“rega Park H

R s

40 residence_photo_with_applicant

PQ7G+53R Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Mnrega Park B
26-08-2025 07:10:38 pm
26.7076276,81.7775058

Pincode : 224120




41

42

43

44

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

Egi%tgagg)wﬁgg;g%dkgr Mnrega Park E

SIS0 75058

,M ’

587%'*58%)6;‘3[ é'l“ dkar Mnrega Park H

Phidode < 3341207237

BOTGISABLEBR, eg;eeakarmega o
25,2095243 81,6237

Egﬂééagy&‘%&:ﬁgag%dkar Mnrega Park H

GLQIEL AR b 5058




45 Photo of ID Proof

PQ7G+53R Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Mnrega Park B
26-08-2025 07:13:5

26.6747969,81 7727208
Pincode : 2241

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 26-08-2025 19:17:56

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) TRIPTI SHUKLA

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report




