

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FNUxg0AH
2	Agent Id	R001387183
3	Product	Loan
4	Customer Name	Shiv Karan
5	Address	,+Rudauli+Uttar Pradesh+224120
6	Contact Number	8318844026
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 224120
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Shiv Karan
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Bidhar Rudauli
13	Ease to Locate Address	Difficult
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	8318844026
16	Applicant Age	42
17	Educational Details	Postgraduate
18	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
19	Marital Status	Married
20	Husband Wife Working	Yes
21	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Government
22	Family Member Count	5
23	Earning Family Members	2
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	ok
26	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
27	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive

28	CPV Status	Positive
29	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
30	Negative Area Tag	No
31	Verification Type	Residential
32	Latitude	26.7128422
33	Longitude	81.7751069
34	Case Id	46624
35	Date Of Report	2025-08-26
36	Time Of Report	19:17:56

37	Date of Allocation	2025-08-24
38	Time of Allocation	13:45:59

39	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
40	residence_photo_with_applicant	

41 residence_photo_with_agent



42 residence_photo_with_inside_household



43 residence_photo_outside



44 Photo with Agent



45 Photo of ID Proof



PQ7G+53R Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Mnrega Park B
26-08-2025 07:13:53 pm
26.6747969,81.7727208
Pincode : 224120

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-08-2025 19:17:56
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	TRIPTI SHUKLA
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

